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Company _ G. S. H. SUPPLY Co.
Address T &L SA . Q/I(LA-
Farm _ L fowvARD OXLE)

Tract___ Acres_/© 9O Lease No.

I~a=-8§~6~Y

Well (Farm) No.sze-ss:7¢~¢2 Serial No.
Elevation (Spirit Level) SEL ABorE

Quadrangle _ _A7TAD /SO N

County_ £ /W COAN District_DUVAL |

Engineer AP &1{ § :
7 Y %‘%d by border lines as shown.
Engineer’'s Registration No. 804 AV S0 :
= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
File No. Drawing No. of original tracing.
Date 32-3'~ 49  Scale_/” = S 00’

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO.

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
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LEONARD OXLEY NO, 2 WELL, No. 93 0.F,-Lincoln
NO.L-368 ch Ptoaoo

Duval District, Lincoln County, W, Va, ' N
Big Creek 011 & Dev, Co, 15%A
3/4 mile northwest of Yawkey,

Flevation, 9U5!,

Top, Bottom, Thickness,

Surface 0- 1 11
Red rock 11 =« 30 19
Sand V- 75 L5
Shells and slate 75 - 180 105
Sand 180 - 2o 60
Sand, shells, and slate 240 - 325 85
Sand 325 - h20 95
Slate 420 - U450 30
Sand ' 450 - k9o 4o
Slate 490 - 515 25
Sand 515 = 560 45
Slate 560 - 575 15
Sand 575 = 610 35
Slate 610 - 615 5
Sand 615 - 680 65
Slate 68 - 830 150
Sand : 83 - 85 15
Slate 845 - 860 15
Sand 860 - 870 10
Slate 870 - 900 30
Sand 900 - 915 15
Slate 915 - 980 65
Sand 980 - 995 15
Slate 995 - 1030 35
Lime 1030 - 1045 15
Slate at 1115¢) 1045 - 1070 25
Salt Send (some water,1100%; hole full/ 1070 - 1665 595
Black lime 1665 - 1707 4o
Pencil Cave 1707 - 1710 3
Big Lime 1710 - 1860 150
Big Injun Sand 1860 - 1928 68
Berea shale 1928 - 2409 ug1

Berea Sand (o0il) ' 2409 - 2432 23



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA i

DEPARTMENT OF MINES N
i OIL AND GAS DIVISION -
¥ 4 1387141 7 48U WELL RECORD
Permit No 0il or.Ga ell
(KIND)
~ G:-S.-H. SUPPLY CO.
Sy Casing and Used in Left in Puckors
Address—w.ﬂa&_‘_ﬁkl&e Tubing Drilling Well
Farm Le M Acres_m___ s
Location (waters) : = -
Well No. 2 E]evw— | PEMEEE R g Kind of Packer
District_ DUV&1  County_Lireoln 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by e —— S e A
___Address 8% 3
Mineral rights are owned by. 6% AT - | Depthset.. .
Address 53/16 1764
Drilling commenced 8 Perl-top-to = o
Drilling completed 2 _ 2486 | Pert. bottom___
Date Shot_lﬂzMFrom To. Liners Used___ Perf. top
With 920 qtsa, : Perf.bottom________
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch
__/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. Ft ___Date
Volume Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs. i I
ERED AT FE
oil bttt A s, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERE
Fresh water __feet feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET INCHES : FEET_ _______ INCHES
Formation Color Hgl:}tor Top Bottom (3}113\’(:::1- I?:‘f;g Remarks
Salt sand 1070 1665
Li’ttl& lime 1665 i :_?07 o g A 7‘“‘"‘"‘3"*&»,&*‘
4 ,r‘fi""“iw "; 3 Hv":‘:%
Penell cave 1707 1710 X { /
/
: N g
Big linme : 1710 1860
Big Injun 1860 1928
Berea 2409 2452
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